PV weidinger

STRIPMASTER® wire stripper, 3.31 - 8.36 mm? (AWG 12 - 8)

The STRIPMASTER, AWG 12-8 wire stripper from IDEAL impresses with its precise
workmanship and high functionality. Developed for professional applications, this tool
enables effortless and clean stripping of a wide variety of conductors and strands. Easy
handling prevents kinking, scoring and chafing on standard cables The robust design and
ergonomic shape ensure comfortable handling and a long service life. An indispensable
tool for electricians, technicians and anyone who wants to carry out precise and efficient
work in the field of cable processing.

« easy handling

« prevents kinking, scratching and abrasion of standard cables

Item no. WL12937

Model 45-090

Manufacturer IDEAL

Manufacturer article no. 45-090

GPSR manufacturer data IDEAL Industries International BV

Franciscusweg 267

- ) < / weidi .
/2 www.weidinger.eu



Sales unit

Content unit

Outer diameter cable

Device series

VDE

ESD compliant

AWG

Length of the stripping area (to)
Stripping value in mm?

Type of pliers

Other versions

Item no.

WL12946
WL12937
WL12939
WL12940
WL12942
WL12943
WL12944

PV weidinger

NL-1216 Hilversum
www.idealind.com

1 piece

1 piece
2.05-3.26 mm
STRIPMASTER
no

no

12-8

22 mm
3.31-8.36 mm?

automatic wire stripper

AWG
10-8,18-16
12-8

18 -10
22-10
22-14
26-16
30-20

www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12946
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12946
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12937
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12937
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12939
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12939
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12940
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12940
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12942
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12942
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12943
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12943
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12944
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl12944
http://www.tcpdf.org

