

STRIPMASTER® wire stripper, 3.31 - 8.36 mm² (AWG 12 - 8)



The STRIPMASTER, AWG 12-8 wire stripper from IDEAL impresses with its precise workmanship and high functionality. Developed for professional applications, this tool enables effortless and clean stripping of a wide variety of conductors and strands. Easy handling prevents kinking, scoring and chafing on standard cables. The robust design and ergonomic shape ensure comfortable handling and a long service life. An indispensable tool for electricians, technicians and anyone who wants to carry out precise and efficient work in the field of cable processing.

- easy handling
- prevents kinking, scratching and abrasion of standard cables

Item no.	WL12937
Model	45-090
Manufacturer	IDEAL
Manufacturer article no.	45-090
GPSR manufacturer data	IDEAL Industries International BV Franciscusweg 267

Products for the electronic industry



NL-1216 Hilversum
www.idealind.com

Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Outer diameter cable	2.05 – 3.26 mm
Device series	STRIPMASTER
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
AWG	12 - 8
Length of the stripping area (to)	22 mm
Stripping value in mm ²	3.31 – 8.36 mm ²
Type of pliers	automatic wire stripper

Other versions

Item no.	AWG
WL12946	10 - 8, 18 - 16
WL12937	12 - 8
WL12939	18 - 10
WL12940	22 - 10
WL12942	22 - 14
WL12943	26 - 16
WL12944	30 - 20

Products for the electronic industry

